
North Star PCS 

Elementary
Grades: K-5
Updated: 8/1/2017

 

CAUTION to PARENTS: 

 ** Each new student must have a completed bus transportation form on file with Brown Bus Company, as well as, the student must be added to a route 

    before transportation will begin. The transportation form is available at the school.

** For new and/or younger students, your student should know both the bus they ride and the bus stop they will get off at.

** Place a Note with the STUDENT'S, NAME, BUS # and BUS STOP on their backpack for easy reference by the teachers/driver.

Bus # AM Time PM Time Stop List

#112  

8:14 AM 4:01 PM 7035 N Linder Rd

8:19 AM 4:05 PM N Linder Rd @ N Coppercloud Way

8:20 AM 4:06 PM N Linder Rd @ W Monument St 

8:21 AM 4:08 PM N Linder Rd @ W Stone Valley Dr

8:23 AM 4:10 PM W Ustick Rd @ N Blairmore Way

8:26 AM 4:13 PM W Pebblestone St @ N Glennfield Way

8:29 AM 4:16 PM N Ten Mile Rd @ W Grand Rapids Dr

8:33 AM 4:19 PM N Ten Mile Rd @ W Lost Rapids Dr
#175

8:23 AM 4:11 PM W Ustick Rd @ N Sweetwood Ave
8:24 AM 4:10 PM W Ustick Rd @ N Wilkins Way
8:25 AM 4:09 PM W Ustick Rd @ N Valam Ave
8:26 AM 4:08 PM W Ustick Rd @ N Quarrystone
8:28 AM 4:06 PM N Towerbridge @ W Teano Dr

8:33 AM 4:02 PM N Goddard Creek Way @ W Divide Creek St

8:36 AM 4:00 PM N Long Lake Way @ W Wolf Rapids Dr

8:37 AM 3:59 PM N Long Lake Way @ W Grand Teton Dr

#177

8:11 AM 4:25 PM Riverside Dr @ Lonebrook

8:18 AM 4:18 PM 1175 E Iron Eagel Dr 

8:22 AM 4:14 PM E Hill Rd @ S Parkinson Way @ Guerber Park

8:27 AM 4:11 PM W Floating Feather Rd @ N Eagle Creek Way 

8:29 AM 4:09 PM E Floating Feather Rd @ N Sevenoaks Way

8:30 AM 4:08 PM E Floating Feather Rd @ N Parkforest Way

8:31 AM 4:07 PM E Floating Feather Rd @ N Crest Ave

8:33 AM 4:05 PM W Floating Feather Rd @ N Covenant Hill Way

8:36 AM 4:02 PM W Floating Feather Rd @ N Cove Colony Way

8:43 AM 3:55 PM W Floating Feather Rd @ N Lanewood Rd

#179 8/15-9/15 8/15-9/15  CONSTRCUCTION TIMES IN RED 8/15-9/15          

8:14 AM 8:10 AM 4:27 PM 4:15 PM N Ballantyne Ln @ W Grassey Flats St

8:17 AM 8:13 AM 4:13 PM 4:18 PM W State St @ N Cobblestone Ln

8:20 AM 8:16 AM 4:10 PM 4:21 PM N Eagle Rd @ E Ranch Dr

8:23 AM 8:26 AM 4:08 PM 4:08 PM N Eagle Rd @ E Rush Dr

8:25 AM 8:30 AM 4:06 PM 4:06 PM W Beacon Light Rd @ N Tangle Rose

8:31 AM 8:36 AM 4:03 PM 4:03 PM N Meridian Rd @ W Caliber Ct

8:38 AM 8:38 AM 3:58 PM 3:58 PM W Beacon Light Rd @ N Saddle Mountain Way

8:40 AM 8:40 AM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM N Park Ln @ W Pine Meadows Dr

Note:  2017-2018 School Year Bus Routes Effective 8/17/17 .   Times listed are estimated times ONLY, adjustments 

may take place in the first few weeks and throughout the school year.  Please have students at the bus stop 

5 minutes before the scheduled bus time.  Info: 466-4181 x1119 or         email: 

j.britton@brownbuscompany.com

** Notify Brown Bus Company of any ADDRESS CHANGES.



North Star PCS 

Elementary
Grades: K-5
Updated: 8/1/2017

 

CAUTION to PARENTS: 

 ** Each new student must have a completed bus transportation form on file with Brown Bus Company, as well as, the student must be added to a route 

    before transportation will begin. The transportation form is available at the school.

Note:  2017-2018 School Year Bus Routes Effective 8/17/17 .   Times listed are estimated times ONLY, adjustments 

may take place in the first few weeks and throughout the school year.  Please have students at the bus stop 

5 minutes before the scheduled bus time.  Info: 466-4181 x1119 or         email: 

j.britton@brownbuscompany.com

#190

8:15 AM 4:08 PM N Meridian Rd @ W Temple Dr

8:18 AM 4:11 PM 2415 W Sugar Crest Dr

8:20 AM 4:13 PM N Locust Grove @ W Stafford St

8:27 AM 4:24 PM E McMillan Rd @ N Schumann Ave

8:33 AM 4:36 PM N Meridian Rd @ Settler's Park

8:35 AM 4:38 PM E Ustick Rd @ N Arrow Wood Way

8:36 AM 4:42 PM N Locust Grove Rd @ E Summerridge Dr

8:38 AM 4:44 PM N Locust Grove Rd @ E Grand Canyon Dr

#191

8:13 AM 4:29 PM W Deep Canyon Dr @ N High Country Way

8:15 AM 4:31 PM 4879 N High Country Way

8:21 AM 4:22 PM W Beacon Light Rd @ N Vitas Ave

8:24 AM 4:18 PM W New Hope Rd @ W New Hope Rd

8:27 AM 4:15 PM W Floating Feather Rd @ W Silver Wolf Way

8:30 AM 4:13 PM W Floating Feather Rd @ N Star Rd 

8:31 AM 4:11 PM S Star Dr @ Hunters Creek Park

8:33 AM 4:09 PM N Star Rd @ W Blake Dr

8:34 AM 4:08 PM N Star Rd @ W 2nd St

8:37 AM 4:04 PM W Andromeda St @ W Hercules Dr

8:40 AM 4:01 PM W State St @ S Cosmo Ave

8:41 AM 4:00 PM 9870 W State St 

#198

8:18 AM 4:23 PM N Red Horse Way@ E Copper Ridge St

8:21 AM 4:24 PM N Red Horse Way @ E Joshua Tree Dr

8:27 AM 4:16 PM Paramount Community Center Parking Lot

8:38 AM 4:01 PM Moon Valley Rd @ S Short Dr

#199

8:00 AM 4:18 PM West Family YMCA

8:03 AM 4:22 PM N Cloverdale Rd @ W Alfred St 

8:05 AM 4:24 PM W Mcmillan Rd @ W Tattenham Way

8:08 AM 4:27 PM W Gunsmoke St @ Bryson Way

8:11 AM 4:30 PM E Ustick Rd @ Gumwood Dr

8:12 AM 4:31 PM E Ustick Rd @ N Duane Dr

8:24 AM 4:11 PM E Island Woods Dr @ Tennis Courts

8:30 AM 4:07 PM W Grand Island Dr @ S Arbor Island Way

8:41 AM 3:58 PM W Old Valley Dr @ S Alder


